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Otel

Spor Salonu
Club

Restaurant
Toplanti Salonu
ibadethaneler
Aligveris Merkezi
Egitim Kurumlar

DN-4- DN-5 FIRE- DN -6




Color: .
- e

White

Barkod No

Hoparldr Tipi

Siiriicti Gapi (LF)
Siiriicti Gapi (HF)

Gug¢ 100V Trafo (Tappings)
Empedans

Frekans Cevabi

Maks. Ses Basinci (SPL)
Malzeme

Galisma Sicakg

Delik Gapi

Uriin Olgiisii
Dis Gap
Derinlik
Agirhik

Kutu Olgiisii
Yiikseklik
Geniglik
Derinlik
Agirhik

8695151009839

Nemli Ortam Hoparlérii
10cm - 4ing

0cm- ing

3w/eW

8 OHM

150- 18000 Hz

91 dB

Dayanikli ABS,

125 mm

140 mm 5.5 ing
130 mm 5.1 ing
900 gr

180 mm
145 mm
145 mm
1.1kg

8695151009853

Yangin Kasa, Tavan Hoparldrii
12.7cm-5ing

O0cm - ing
BW/3W/1.5W/0.75W

8 OHM

100- 18000 Hz

92 dB

Metal Yapi

160 mm

180 mm 7 ing
127 mm 5 ing
1.39 kg

150 mm
186 mm
200 mm
1.60 kg

Designed in.UK

Color:

wiie (P

8695151009822
Asma Tavan Hoparlorii
16.5cm-6.5ing
0cm- ing

3W/6W

8 OHM

100 Hz- 15000 Hz

93 dB

Dayanikli ABS,

170 mm

188 mm 7.7 ing
76 mm 3ing
700 gr

250 mm
250 mm
650 mm
850 gr
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